PROJECT: 392 Mount Pleasant
PLAN
PLAN
DATE:               MARCH  2025
TeamTeam
Architectural DesignerArchitectural Designer
Bryan B. Michie
MICHIE DESIGN & BUILDMICHIE DESIGN & BUILD

37
Window Schedule
Count Type Code Sill Height Width Height UR Factor
00_BASEMENT
9 48 in. x 36 in. V-2500 Series Bronze Exterior/White Interior FiniShield Vinyl Right-Handed Sliding
Window w/Mesh Screen NW-02 43.72 in 48.00 in 36.00
9
01_FIRST FLOOR
6 36 in. x 48 in. V-2500 Series Bronze FiniShield Vinyl Single Hung Window with Fiberglass Mesh Screen NW-01 36.00 in 36.00 in 48.00 0.35 or less
3 36 in. x 48 in. V-2500 Series Bronze FiniShield Vinyl Single Hung Window with Fiberglass Mesh Screen NW-01 79.76 in 36.00 in 48.00 0.35 or less
3 48 in. x 48 in. V-2500 Series Bronze FiniShield Vinyl Right-Handed Sliding Window with Fiberglass
Mesh Screen NW-03 36.00 in 48.00 in 48.00 0.35 or less
12
02_SECOND FLOOR
13 36 in. x 48 in. V-2500 Series Bronze FiniShield Vinyl Single Hung Window with Fiberglass Mesh Screen NW-01 36.00 in 36.00 in 48.00 0.35 or less
3 48 in. x 48 in. V-2500 Series Bronze FiniShield Vinyl Right-Handed Sliding Window with Fiberglass
Mesh Screen NW-03 36.00 in 48.00 in 48.00 0.35 or less
16
37
200' Radius Map
21/2/2025, 11:08:34 a.m.
0 0.01 0.030.01 mi
0 0.03 0.060.01 km
1:1,159
PROVIDENCE ZONING REVIEW
IMAGES IN SUPPORT OF VARIANCE PROCESS
PROJECT: 392 Mt Pleasant Ave.
CLIENT:  Lumy Santos
ADDRESS: 392 Mt Pleasant Ave. Providence, RI - 02908
SIDE YARD
CORNER
FRONT
FRONT CORNER
RIGHT SIDE
LEFT SIDE
FRONT
SIDE CORNER
GARAGE FRONT
GARAGE SIDE